
WEEKEND COMPETITION TIMESHEET/ENTRY SHEET INFORMATION 

Date Day Competiton Who for? Draw Y/N

BRS Go Live 

date time open Closing date Comments 

3-Mar Sat

Shotgun Start 4BBB

8am & 12.30pm (Open to all sections) Course 

closed until 4.30pm Mixed N 01-Mar

Sheet on notice 

board

11-Mar Sun Texas Scramble – All Sections Mixed N 23-Feb 19:30 none

17-Mar Sat Captain v Secretary Match 11am
Men N none

Sheet on notice 

board

24-Mar Sat
4BBB Stableford - Junior Bursary day (Open to 

all sections) Mixed N 09-May 19:30 none

31-Mar Sat
Captain’s Charity Fund Raising Competition – 

open to all sections Mixed N 16-Mar 19:30 none

7-Apr Sat Ladies Fun Day 12:30pm Ladies Y 23-Mar 19:30 01-Apr

8-Apr Sun
Tate Trophy Qualifier

(Mixed Foursomes) – 12 noon Mixed N 01-Apr

Sheet on notice 

board

14-Apr Sat Ladies Spring Cup 12:30pm Ladies Y 30-Mar 19:30 08-Apr

15-Apr Sun Wood Cup (Foursomes) 7:30am - 2:00pm Men N 30-Mar 19:30 none

21-Apr Sat Ladies Captain v Vice-Captain 12:30pm Ladies Y 06-Apr 19:30 15-Apr

22-Apr Sun Calcutta Cup (Match play) Round 1
Men N 30-Mar 11-Apr

Sheet on notice 

board

28-Apr Sat Q Medal  7:30am - 1:00pm Men N 13-Apr 19:30 none

29-Apr Sun Ladies Withinshaw Trophy 12:30pm Ladies Y 13-Apr 19:30 22-Apr

5-May Sat Coronation Foursomes 12:30pm Ladies Y 20-Apr 19:30 29-Apr

6-May Sun Q Mayors Cup – Qualifier  (*) Men Y 20-Apr 19:30 29-Apr

12-May Sat Stableford (Q) Men N 27-Apr 19:30

13-May Sun Ladies Centenary Bowl Ladies Y 27-Apr 19:30 06-May

20-May Sun Medal (Q) Men N 04-May 19:30 none

27-May Sun Q Kinghorn (*)Deuchar and Twenties Cups Men Y 11-May 19:30 20-May

2-Jun Sat Q Coronation Cup (Medal) (*) Men Y 18-May 19:30 27-May

3-Jun Sun EG (Ping) – 4BBB Stableford – 12:30pm Ladies Y 18-May 19:30 27-May

9-Jun Sat Ladies Medal 1:45pm Ladies N 25-May 19:30 03-Jun

10-Jun Sun Q Centenary Cup (Stableford) (*) Men Y 25-May 19:30 03-Jun

16-Jun Sat
Ladies Captains Day

(Tee Reserved from 11:45am) Ladies Y 01-Jun 19:30 10-Jun

17-Jun Sun Q Jubilee Cup (Medal) (*) Men Y 01-Jun 19:30 10-Jun

23-Jun Sat Ladies Hutton Salver 1:00pm Ladies Y 08-Jun 19:30 17-Jun

24-Jun Sun Professional’s Day (Open to all sections) Mixed N 08-Jun 19:30 none

30-Jun Sat Club Captains Ladies Prize 12:30pm Ladies Y 15-Jun 19:30 24-Jun

1-Jul Sun
Club Captain’s Day

Presentation of Prizes – 7:30pm Men Y 15-Jun 19:30 24-Jun

7-Jul Sat
Ladies Championship – 

9:30am – 10:30am & 2:00pm – 3:00pm Ladies Y 22-Jun 19:30 01-Jul

8-Jul Sun
Q Club Championship & Robson Cup

(36 hole Medal) (*) Men N 01-Jul

Sheet on notice 

board

22-Jul Sun Q Millennium Trophy (Stableford) (*) Men Y 06-Jul 19:30 15-Jul

29-Jul Sun Q Parkin Cup (Stableford) Men Y 13-Jul 19:30 22-Jul

4-Aug Sat Ladies Mayoress Cup 12:30pm Ladies Y 20-Jul 19:30 29-Jul

5-Aug Sun Captain’s Charity Medal  7:30am – 1:30pm Men N 20-Jul 19:30 none

18-Aug Sat Millennium Cup 12:30pm sw Y 03-Aug 19:30 12-Aug

19-Aug Sun Q Terrans Trophy (*) Men Y 03-Aug 19:30 12-Aug

19-Aug Sun Past Captain’s Trophy 1:00pm Ladies y 03-Aug 19:30 12-Aug

25-Aug Sat Stableford (Q) Men N 10-Aug 19:30 none

26-Aug Sun
Mary Vine Trophy -

Mixed Greensome Stableford 12:30pm Mixed N 19-Aug

Sheet on notice 

board

2-Sep Sun Q Autumn Cup (Par) Men Y 17-Aug 19:30 26-Aug

2-Sep Sun Laurels Bowl 1:00pm Ladies Y 17-Aug 19:30 26-Aug

8-Sep Sat
Cleveland home game Men N

Sheet on notice 

board

9-Sep Sun 4BBB Stableford Men N 24-Aug 19:30 none

15-Sep Sat Ladies Autumn Salver 12:30pm Ladies Y 31-Aug 19:30 09-Sep

16-Sep Sun Q Medal (*) Men N 31-Aug 19:30 none

16-Sep Sat Sadler Cup 12:30pm Ladies Y 31-Aug 19:30 09-Sep

29-Sep Sat Barbaro Trophy 12:30pm Ladies Y 14-Sep 19:30 23-Sep

30-Sep Sun Xmas Fayre - Stableford Men N 14-Sep 19:30 none

6-Oct Sat Q Medal (*) Men N 21-Sep 19:30 none

13-Oct Sat Ladies Xmas Fayre 12:30pm Ladies Y 28-Sep 19:30 07-Oct

14-Oct Sun
Turkey Trot (4BBB Stableford)

8:00am – 1:30pm Men N 28-Sep 19:30 none

20-Oct Sat
Pork Parade (4BBB Medal)

8:00am – 1:30pm Men N 05-Oct 19:30 none

27-Oct Sat Ham Amble (4BBB Par)  8:00am - 1:30pm Men N 12-Oct 19:30 none


